
ADDITION NUMBER FAMILIES

Number Family Foundations

Word Problems

MULTIPLICATION NUMBER FAMILIES

Word Problems

FACTS

Multiplication/Division Facts with Number Family

FRACTIONS

Basic Fraction Analysis

Fractions

WHOLE NUMBERS

DECIMAL

+/–, .x, .xx, $

Percents

Conversion Tables

GEOMETRY

Shapes

Perimeter/Area

Finding Missing Length

Angles

Calculating Missing Angles

Supplementary and Vertical Angles

Right, Acute and Obtuse Angles

Protractors

COLUMN SUBTRACTION

COLUMN MULTIPLICATION

DIVISION

ROUNDING AND ESTIMATION

COEFFICIENTS AND INVERSE OPERATIONS

Coefficients

Inverse Operations

MIXED-NUMBER COMPUTATIONS

Adding/Subtracting

Mixed Numbers times Whole Numbers

COORDINATE SYSTEM AND FUNCTIONS

RATIO WORD PROBLEMS

PRIME FACTORS

Multiples

Multiples Divisible by 7

Prime Numbers

Composite Numbers
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Scope and Sequence for Connecting Math Concepts Level E

4 digits 5, 6 digits

review 2, 5, 9, 10

squares

Comparison Sequence

 

       Mixed Numbers 

 

Preskills Times 

 2-digit x 1-digit 2-digit x 2-digit 

  
    Review Remainders   

4
123

3
93

6
183

6
244

4
164

6
366

9
8

9
7

9
9

7
213

8
243
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< / > / =

review

% | .xx          .x | .xx | %x | x | .x | .xx 
 x  

Multiplication Equivalence Comparison

  

Each/Every Unit Conversion

Multi-digit x Multi-digit

Interior Fraction

Classification

 

      Tens, Hundreds, Thousands Dollar/Decimal Problems

  + / – Carrying Borrowing

 Coordinate System Function Function Coefficients

Each/Every Ratio Wording Fraction Wording

calculating missing angles

suppementary

vertical
right    acute   obtuse

7
284

8
324

7
426

7
497

8
7

8
6

8
8
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